FEATURES:
For continuous monitoring and control of toxic gases, combustible
gases and oxygen hazards, the CR-4000 is designed for installation
and operational simplicity.
 Individual, continuous, alphanumeric “status” LCD for each
channel
 Slim profi le: depth only 2.5 inches / 6.35 cm
 Wall mount installation

“The Independent”
Four Channel Gas Detection Controller
Ordering Information
CR-4000  4-20 mA AC/DC Controller with common relays
 (fault, low and high alarm)
Accessories and Options
CR4-R1000  4-20 mA AC/DC Controller with common relays
 plus discrete relays, low and high,
 on Channel 1
CR4-R1200 4-20 mA AC/DC Controller with common relays
 plus discrete relays, low and high,
 on Channels 1 & 2
CR4-R1230 4-20 mA AC/DC Controller with common relays
 plus discrete relays, low and high,
 on Channels 1,2 & 3
CR4-R1234 4-20 mA AC/DC Controller with common relays
 plus discrete relays, low and high,
 on Channels 1,2,3 & 4
Note: Discrete relays 10 amp SPDT discrete low and high
 alarm relays
CR4-BAT1  Battery Back-up (110/220 VAC or 24 VDC)
CR-ALH05 External Audible/Visual Alarm
Compatible with BW 4-20 mA Gas Transmitters
GasPoint
GasPoint IR